
 

 

National Invitations 

2023-2024 

(Last Updated 4 May 2024) 

 

Digital Presentation 

Benjamin Bentson 

Morgan Dayton 

Jane Markham 

Aaroosh Reddy 

Jeanie Sexton 

Kayin Russell-Watson 

Eliza Wicker 

Emmett Wood 

Melynn Wood 

 

Duo Interpretation 

Ben Craig & Washe Shumba 

KatieJane Klepko & Lauren 

Wilson 

Anna Leavins & Benjamin 

Neumann 

Luke Markham & Eliza 

Wicker 

Emmett Wood & Melynn 

Wood 

 

Extemporaneous Speaking 

Ben Craig 

Evelynne Graham 

Caroline Klepko 

Selina Liu 

Ben Markham 

Elijah Orr 

Alitheia West 

Jesse Wicker 

Rylan Wilson 

Emmett Wood 

Impromptu Speaking 

Sofia Christodoulou 

Ben Craig 

Joshua Davis 

Theo Davis 

Zachary Davis 

Morgan Dayton 

Avian Graham 

Clementine Graham 

Evelynne Graham 

Gabe Gourgue 

Darrel Herrera 

Parker Izatt 

Caroline Klepko 

KatieJane Klepko 

Matthew Langham 

Arhant Magdum 

Luke Manley 

Ben Markham 

Jane Markham 

Luke Markham 

Benjamin Neumann 

Eva Pruett 

Elijah Orr 

Elisha Rock 

Josiah Rock 

Juliana Rock 

Kayin Russell-Watson 

Ian Schechter 

Washe Shumba 

Ved Srinivasan 

Hannah Tredinnick 

Alitheia West 

Impromptu Speaking 

(continued) 

Eliza Wicker 

Jesse Wicker 

Miles Wicker 

Lauren Wilson 

Emmett Wood 

Melynn Wood 

 

Open Interpretation 

Benjamin Bentson 

Theo Davis 

Avian Graham 

Evelynne Graham 

Anna Leavins 

Yohann Lopes 

Benjamin Neumann 

Kayin Russell-Watson 

Jeanie Sexton 

Andrew Teson 

Miles Wicker 

Emmett Wood 

 

Original Oratory 

Rishi Alluri 

Reshma Athysivam 

Negha Balakrishnan 

Benjamin Bentson 

Siri Chamaraj 

Sofia Christodoulou 

Ben Craig 

Joshua Davis 

Zachary Davis 



Original Oratory (continued) 

Morgan Dayton 

Hamsika Ganipineni 

Nathanael Gardner 

Parker Izatt 

Caroline Klepko 

Nathanael Kovach 

Megan Kuhiwczak 

Melissa Kuhiwczak 

Matthew Langham 

Josie Lauper 

Anna Leavins 

Peregrine Ledbetter 

Selina Liu 

Hannah Loadholtz 

Jared MacLiver 

Lydia MacLiver 

Vinutha Madala 

Arhant Magdum 

Luke Manley 

Ben Markham 

Jane Markham 

Abhay Nampoothiri 

Heidi Newton 

Yohan Nguimfack 

Elijah Orr 

Ishan Pachnanda 

Shreyansh Panigrahi 

Francis Paul 

Caleb Pratt 

Eva Pruett 

Abhinav Raineedi 

Elisha Rock 

Josiah Rock 

Juliana Rock 

Mahitha Sadhanala 

Tanishi Sagar 

Elijah Sanders 

Isabelle Seal 

Diya Sharma 

Washe Shumba 

Ved Srinivasan 

Kathryn Touchet 

Hannah Tredinnick 

Original Oratory (continued) 

Eliana Whitehead 

Lauren Wilson 

Emmett Wood 

 

Lincoln-Douglas Debate 

Joshua Davis 

Hezekiah Depp 

Maria Fletcher 

Amelia Hayward 

Caroline Klepko 

Josie Lauper 

Luke Manley 

Ben Markham 

Luke Markham 

Elijah Orr 

Aaroosh Reddy 

Ian Schechter 

Lillian White 

Jesse Wicker 

Maggie Wiggins 

Rylan Wilson 

Emmett Wood 

Melynn Wood 

Alan Yang 

 

Team Policy Debate 

Reshma Athysivam 

Pravik Behera 

Zeenat Chohan 

Sofia Christodoulou 

Chloe Cookson 

Ben Craig 

Anna Davis  

Joshua Davis 

Theo Davis 

Zachary Davis 

Avian Graham 

Clementine Graham 

Evelynne Graham 

Parker Izatt 

Sidhanth Karthik 

KatieJane Klepko 

Grayson Loeffler 

Team Policy Debate 

(continued) 

Olivia Maret 

Iniya Nandakumar 

Eva Pruett 

Adithya Pammi  

Lauren Wilson  

 


